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TIME TABLE 
B.B.A.  II YEAR  

WEEKEND CUM CONTACT CLASSES - 2024 – 25 
 

S.No.  Date Day 9.00 am  to 
11.00 am 

11.00 am to 
1.00 pm 

1.00 to 
1.30 pm 

1.30  pm  to 
3.30 pm 

3.30 pm to  
5.30 pm. 

1 10.11.2024 Sunday HRM MS L 
 
 
 
 
 
 

U 
 
 
 
 
 
 

N 
 
 
 
 
 

C 
 
 
 
 
 

      H 

BM EFM 
 

2 16.11.2024 Saturday HRM MS BM EFM 

3 17.11.2024 Sunday  English  Tel/Hin/San/Urd/ 
      Arabic  

HRM MS 

4 23.11.2024 Saturday English  Tel/Hin/San/Urd/ 
      Arabic  

BM EFM 

5 24.11.2024 Sunday English  Tel/Hin/San/Urd/ 
      Arabic  

HRM MS 

6 30.11.2024 Saturday English  Tel/Hin/San/Urd/ 
      Arabic  

BM EFM 

7 01.12.2024 Sunday  English  Tel/Hin/San/Urd/ 
      Arabic  

HRM MS 

8 07.12.2024 Saturday English  Tel/Hin/San/Urd/ 
      Arabic  

BM EFM 

9 08.12.2024 Sunday  English  Tel/Hin/San/Urd/ 
      Arabic  

HRM MS 

10 14.12.2024 Sec.Saturday English  Tel/Hin/San/Urd/ 
      Arabic  

BM EFM 

11 15.12.2024 Sunday  English  Tel/Hin/San/Urd/ 
      Arabic  

HRM MS 

12 21.12.2024 Saturday English  Tel/Hin/San/Urd/ 
      Arabic  

Environmental 
Studies 

Environmental 
Studies 

13 22.12.2024 Sunday  BM EFM HRM MS 

14 28.12.2024 Saturday BM EFM HRM MS 

15 29.12.2024 Sunday   BM EFM HRM MS 

16 04.01.2025 Saturday BM EFM -- -- 
 

 

BBA II year 
 

1 English     - Mr. R. Subramanyam / Mr. D. Sudharshan 
2 Telugu    - Dr. Hamsamma / Dr. Gaddam Mohan Rao 
3 Sanskrit   - Dr. Varalaxmi 
4 Hindi    - Sri. Dattatreya / Dr. Ajay Kumar  
5 Arabic    - Dr. Mohd. Abdul Muqtadir Hassan 
6     Urdu    -   
7 Environmental Studies  - Prof. L. Ashok Kumar 

 
 
Paper – I Human Resource Management (HRM)   -    Ms. A. Sravani 
Paper – II Management of  Science (MS)   -    Dr. Priya Desh Pandey 
Paper – III Basic Marketing (BM)    -    Prof. Y. Vinodhini 
Paper – IV Elements of Financial Management (EFM) -    Dr. G. Thirupathi Yadav 
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